
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE RARE AND INTERESTING  

AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 6th Sept 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Sarah Ferguson Duchess of York signed 12x10 inch Sea at Night limited edition print 122/400 in special presentation box with handwritten message 

from her on her card with special wishes for a very happy Christmas and peaceful 2002 Andrew, Sarah, Beatrice and Eugenie. Good condition Est. £60 - 

80 

2 - Rod Stewart signed Never a Dull Moment 33rpm Album cover also includes 8 signatures of the musicians who featured on the album 33 rpm vinyl 

record included. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

3 - All Saints 20x11 inch mounted signature piece includes multi signed colour photo by all group member stunning unsigned photo and name plaque 

mounted to a professional standard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - U2 20x16 inch multi signed mounted display includes signed album paged 5 compact discs and colour montage display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

5 - Procol Harum record sleeve signed by the band inc Chris Copping, Gary Brooker, Keith Reid, Mick Grabham 33rpm vinyl record included. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Denis Law 20x16 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour photo and two other unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - England 1966 World Cup Winners 14x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes 9 signatures Nobby Stiles, Geoff Hurst, Roger Hunt, Ray 

Wilson, George Cohen, Jack Charlton, Gordon Banks, Martin Peters and Alan Ball. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

8 - England 1966 World Cup Winners 18x12 inch colour photo 5 signatures includes Roger Hunt, Martin Peters, Geoff Hurst, Ray Wilson and George 

Cohen. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

9 - Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Martina Navratilova signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Wimbledon Ladies singles trophy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - Ivan Lendl 15x10 inch colour photo pictured with after winning the French Open. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Sir Jack Brabham O.B.E signed 16x12 inch overall limited edition montage print one of fifty worldwide. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Hammer Films 14x11 inch multi signed presentation includes 7 fantastic signatures includes Martine Beswick, Phillip Voss, Linda Hayden, Shirley 

Anne Field, Bert Kwouk and one other. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

14 - Michael York signed 14x11 inch Logans Run large vintage lobby card no 76/120. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Jack and Carole Bender autographed comic art. 43cm x 26cm original hand drawn eight panel comic strip of Alley Oop, autographed by artists Jack 

and Carole Bender. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Slash signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Saul Hudson (born July 23, 1965), known professionally as Slash, is a British-American musician who serves 

as the lead guitarist of the hard rock band Guns N' Roses. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Sylvester Stallone signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

18 - Alex Ferguson signed Manchester United versus Inter Milan In the European Champions Cup Offical Football FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Gene Autry American Actor Signed Vintage Picturegoer Postcard Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

20 - David Carradine American Actor Signed 'Bound For Glory' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £26 - 30 

21 - Ken Dodd English Comedian & Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Let Me Cry On Your Shoulder'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

22 - Marty Feldman British Actor Signed Vintage 10x12 Mounted 'The Last Remake Of Beau Geste' Picture. Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

23 - Sally Field American Actress Signed 'Not Without My Daughter' 8x10 Promo Photo . Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

24 - Rock Hudson American Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

25 - Shirley Jones American Actress 'April Love' 8x10 Promo Photo . Good Condition Est. £30 - 34 

26 - Audie Murphy American Soldier & Actor Signed Vintage Album Page With 12x18 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £50 - 55 

27 - Robert Newton English Actor Signed Vintage 'Long John Silver' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 
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28 - Walter Pidgeon Canadian / American Actor Signed 'How Green Was My Valley' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

29 - John Ritter American Actor Signed Album 'Problem Child' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

30 - Hattie Jacques & Eric Sykes English Comedy Actors Signed 7x10 Magazine Cut Picture. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

31 - Dad's Army Signed Vintage Cut Pictures Of Arthur Lowe & John Le Mesurier With 15x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £60 - 65 

32 - Paul Anka Canadian And American Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'I Miss You So'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

33 - Cilla Black English Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Surround Yourself With Sorrow'. Good Condition Est. £24 - 30 

34 - Michael Bolton American Singer And Songwriter Signed 1991 Lp Record 'Time Love & Tenderness'. Good Condition Est. £30 - 36 

35 - John Denver American Singer And Songwriter Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Annie's Song'. Good Condition Est. £30 - 36 

36 - Karl Denver Scottish Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Still'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

37 - Vera Lynn English Singer & Entertainer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'From Tomorrow'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

38 - Carmen Miranda Singer Signed Vintage Album Page With 10x16 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £30 - 36 

39 - The New Seekers British Pop Group Vintage Sheet Music 'You Won't Find Another Fool Like Me' Signed By Eve Gaham, Marty Kristian & Lyn Paul . 

Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

40 - Oscar Petersen Canadian Jazz Pianist And Composer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 36 

41 - Jimmy Rodgers American Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Oh Oh I'm Falling In Love Again'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

42 - Sandie Shaw English Pop Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Puppet On A String'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

43 - Tommy Steele English Entertainer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'The Dream Maker'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

44 - Rod Stewart British Rock & Pop Singer Signed Card With 11x15 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £30 - 36 

45 - Frankie Vaughan English Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Unsuspecting Heart'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

46 - Roger Whittaker British Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'New World In The Morning'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

47 - Midge Ure & Bob Geldof Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Do They Know It's Christmas?'. Good Condition Est. £34 - 40 

48 - Bobby Moore 1966 England World Cup Captain Signed Vintage England 7x9 Mounted Cut Picture. Good Condition Est. £60 - 65 

49 - Blowout Sale! ULTRA RARE Hellraiser Pinhead hand signed 16x6 photo.  This stunning ULTRA RARE large 16 inches x 6 inches photo depicts a 

montage of images of the cenobites from the Hellraiser movies.  It has been beautifully signed in silver marker by lead Cenobite Doug Bradley (Pinhead).  

Signature was obtained through private signings. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

50 - SALE! Star Wars Dave Prowse hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Dave 

Prowse (deceased) who played the mot iconic baddies in all movie history, Darth Vader.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and 

the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

51 - SALE! Alien Ian Holm (d) hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Ian Holm 

(deceased) as Ash in the classic horror / sci-fi, Alien.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted 

display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

52 - SALE! Alien John Hurt (d) hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by John Hurt 

(deceased) as Kane in the classic horror / sci-fi, Alien.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted 

display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

53 - SALE! Battlestar Galactica Katee Sackhoff hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand 

signed by Katee Sackhoff as Starbuck in the reimaging tv show, Battlestar Galactica.  Katee has included the quote "So say we all", and her character 

name "Starbuck".  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This 

signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

54 - SALE! Lot of 2 Horror hand signed professionally mounted displays.  These beautiful displays consist of a 10"x8" photo mounted with a logo 

underneath the photo.  The overall size of each mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.  These displays have been signed by Tony Todd (Candyman) 

and Ken Kirzinger (Freddy vs Jason).  These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

55 - SALE! Game Of Thrones Jack Gleeson hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed 

by Jack Gleeson as Joffrey Baratheon from the hit tv show Game of Thrones.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall 

size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

56 - SALE! Lot of 4 Hellraiser hand signed professionally mounted displays.  These beautiful displays consist of a 10"x8" photo mounted with a logo 

underneath the photo.  The overall size of each mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.  These displays have been signed by Pinhead (signed by Doug 

Bradley), Chatterer (signed by Nicholas Vince), Butterball, signed by Simon Bamford) and Female Cenobite (signed by Barbie Wilde).  These signed 

photos are guaranteed authentic and  supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

57 - SALE! Lot of 2 Kane Hodder hand signed professionally mounted displays.  These beautiful displays consist of a 10"x8" photo mounted with a logo 

underneath the photo.  The overall size of each mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.  These displays have been signed by Kane Hodder (Friday 

13th) and Kane Hodder (Hatchet).  These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

58 - SALE! Lot of 2 Quadrophenia hand signed 16x12 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 2 hand signed large photos, measuring 16 inches x 12 inches, 

have been signed by Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, Quadrophenia.  These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and supplied from one of 

the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 



 

 

59 - Autographed 1967 CELTIC European Cup Final Covers : A superb Lot of signed 1967 European Cup Final commemorative covers, each bearing a 

signature from the winning squad - Celtic, there are 5 in total to include WILLIE WALLACE, JOE McBRIDE, BOBBY LENNOX, JIM CRAIG and JOHN 

CLARK. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

60 - Autographed 1980 WEST HAM UNITED FA Cup Final Covers : A superb Lot of signed 1980 FA Cup Final commemorative covers, each bearing a 

signature from the winning team - West Ham United, there are 8 in total to include PEARSON, CROSS, PARKES, PIKE, STEWART, DEVONSHIRE, 

MARTIN and PIKE.  Please note there are no inserts contained within the covers. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

61 - Autographed 2001 MAN UNITED Old Trafford Menu x 21 Signatures : An official Menu for Man United's Premier League encounter with West Ham 

United at Old Trafford on the 8th of December 2001, superbly signed in blue biro pen by 21 former players ; PEARSON, WHITEFOOT, McQUEEN, HILL, 

MORGAN, DAWSON, BURNS, URE, THOMAS, STEPNEY, ALBISTON, GASKELL, McCREERY, McCALLIOG, SARTORI, McGARVEY, JONES, 

STOREY-MOORE, FOGGON and WALDRON. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

62 - Autographed 1968 MAN UNITED European Cup Final Programme x 7 Signatures : A mint condition reproduction copy of the 1968 European Cup 

Final programme, Manchester United defeated Benfica 4-1 on a famous night at Wembley, superbly HAND signed by STILES, DUNNE, CRERAND, 

FOULKES, ASTON, STEPNEY and SADLER in black marker.  Please note ; Although the programme is a reprint the signatures have been HAND signed 

and are not reproductions of any kind.  . Good condition Est. £100 - 125 

63 - Autographed 1981 LEEDS UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting players saluting fans at the Vetchfield prior to a First Division encounter with 

Swansea City in 1981, signed by CHERRY, LUKIC, GRAHAM, PARLANE and BARNES in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

64 - Autographed 1968 MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's 1968 European Cup Final winning squad posing with their trophy during 

a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica, signed by FOULKES, ASTON, RIMMER, STEPNEY, SADLER, DUNNE, 

BURNS, CROMPTON, LAW and FITZPATRICK in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £75 - 100 

65 - Autographed 1973 SCOTLAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting captain Billy Bremner being chaired by teammates following a memorable 2-1 victory 

over Czechoslovakia at Hampden Park in 1973, a victory which qualified the Scots for the 1974 World Cup Finals, signed by SANDY JARDINE, DENIS 

LAW, WILLIE MORGAN and JOE JORDAN in silver marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

66 - Autographed 1976 SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting a wonderful image showing Bobby Stokes being chased by celebrating 

teammates following his winning goal against Man United in the 1976 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by CHANNON, RODRIGUES, STEELE, 

TURNER, GILCHRIST, McCALLIOG, BLYTH, PEACH, FISHER and manager LAWRIE McMENEMY in blue marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

67 - Autographed 1981 WEST HAM UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing West Ham United's squad posing for 

photographers in their gymnasium during a photo-shoot prior to the 1981 League Cup Final, signed by BONDS, BROOKING, LAMPARD, PARKES, 

DEVONSHIRE, MARTIN, ALLEN, STEWART and PIKE in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

68 - Autographed 1970s DERBY COUNTY 12 x 8 club crested photo - A superbly produced custom made club crested photo signed by members of the 

Rams 1972 & 1975 First Division winning squad, signed by HENNESSEY, HECTOR, HINTON, McFARLAND, BOULTON, DURBAN, WEBSTER, NISH, 

WIGNALL, DAVIES, THOMAS and O'HARE in black marker.   . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

69 - Autographed 1960s - 80s MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 club crested photo - A superbly produced custom made club crested photo signed by former 

players BELL, DOYLE, BOOK, SUMMERBEE, PARDOE, OAKES, LEE, BARRETT, CROSS, HENDRY, DOWD, BOOTH, CARRODUS and YOUNG in 

black marker.   . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

70 - Autographed 1999 RYAN GIGGS 16 x 12 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing RYAN GIGGS applauding supporters during a lap of honour 

following Manchester United's memorable 2-1 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1999 Champions League Final at the Nou Camp, signed in silver marker. 

Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

71 - Autographed 2008  PAUL SCHOLES 16 x 12 photo : Col, depicting the Manchester United midfielder posing with the Champions League trophy for 

photographers during celebration scenes at the Luzhniki Stadium following a dramatic penalty shoot-out victory over Chelsea in the 2008 Final, signed in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

72 - Autographed 1977 MAN UNITED 16 x 12 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United brothers BRIAN and JIMMY 

GREENHOFF holding aloft the FA Cup following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by both players in blue 

marker. . Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

73 - Autographed 1968 MAN UNITED 16 x 12 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United`s NOBBY STILES holding aloft the 

European Cup, surrounded by teammates TONY DUNNE, ALEX STEPNEY and PAT CRERAND, signed by all 4 players in silver marker. Good condition 

Est. £28 - 32 

74 - Autographed 1983 MAN UNITED 16 x 12 photo : Col, depicting the 1983 FA Cup winners posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot at Old 

Trafford, signed by McQUEEN, DUXBURY, BAILEY, GRIMES, GIDMAN, MORAN, MACARI, COPPELL, STAPLETON, MUHREN, ATKINSON (manager) 

and GRAHAM in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

75 - Autographed 1983 MAN UNITED 16 x 12 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United players celebrating with the Charity 

Shield in front of photographers following a memorable 2-0 victory over arch-rivals Liverpool in 1983, signed by MUHREN, GIDMAN, WHITESIDE, 

DUXBURY, ALBISTON, STAPLETON, MORAN, GRAHAM, McQUEEN and MACARI in black marker.   . Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

76 - Autographed 1963 / 1967 DENIS LAW 16 x 12 photo-lot : Colorized, depicting a wonderful image showing the Man United striker opening the scoring 

in the 1963 FA Cup Final, with a superbly taken goal, signed in black marker, together with a similar image showing Law scoring the opener in Scotland's 

3-2 victory over England at Wembley in 1967, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

77 - Autographed 1976 SOUTHAMPTON 16 x 12 photo-lot : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Southampton players celebrating with the FA Cup 

after a stunning 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 Final at Wembley, signed by CHANNON, RODRIGUES, TURNER, PEACH, BLYTH, 

McCALLIOG, STEELE, GILCHRIST, FISHER and manager LAWRIE McMENEMY in blue marker, together with a similar image showing MIKE 

CHANNON holding aloft the FA Cup at The Dell, prior to his testimonial against Queens Park Rangers, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £40 - 

50 

78 - Autographed 1972 MANCHESTER CITY 16 x 12 photo : Colorized, depicting a montage of images relating to Manchester City's Holy Trinity 

consisting of COLIN BELL, MIKE SUMMERBEE and FRANCIS LEE in 1972, signed by all 3 players in black marker. . Good condition Est. £28 - 32 



 

 

79 - Celtic 1937 Lisbon Lions complete team plus extras signed Celtic V Tottenham Queens Park Centenary football programme. Ronnie Simpson 

Goalkeeper, Jim Craig Left back, Billy McNeill (captain) Centre half, Willie Wallace Inside right, Bertie Auld Inside left, Bobby Lennox Outside left, Tommy 

Gemmell Right back, John Clark Left half, Bobby Murdoch, Stevie Chalmers, Jimmy Johnstone and Danny McGrain PLUS John Fallon, McBRIDE, Hug 

and couple of others. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £200 

- 300 

80 - Man Utd 1968 European Cup v Estudiantes signed 1968 FDC. 11 autographs of the team includes Stepney, Best, Dunne, Crerand, Sadler, Foulkes, 

Morgan, Charlton, Law, Brennan and one other. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

81 - 1928 Queens Park Team football autographs on vintage album page. 14 autographs including Campbell, Scott. Crawford, McLelland, McAlpine, 

Chalmers, Wiseman, Nicholson, King, Russell. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

82 - 1950 Switzerland Football Team signed autograph album page. 11 autographs PLUS the original Match programme. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with 

corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

83 - 1990 Argentina v Scotland multiple signed cover. 20 autographs of the Argentina Team and officials, including Simon, Monzon, Diaz, Brown, Fabbri, 

Valdano. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

84 - Jairzinho Brasil legend signed Mexico 1970 World cup football cover. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Rivelino Brasil legend signed Mexico 1970 World cup football cover. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - Piazza Brasil legend signed Mexico 1970 World cup football cover. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Paulo Cesar Brasil legend signed Mexico 1970 World cup football cover. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Mario Zagallo Brasil legend signed 1958 World Cup football cover. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

89 - Lev Yashin Russian football legend signed 6 x 4 vintage 1967 portrait card and signed Match ticket for the Scotland v USSR match. Set on 

descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Rangers 1976 Scottish Cup final team signed 10 x 8 colour photo celebrating in suits with the cup. Signed by the 11 players. Set on descriptive A4 

sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

91 - Rangers v Juventus 1978 cover signed by 10 members of the team including Smith, Russell, Johnstone, Parlane, Jardine, MacDonald. Set on 

descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

92 - Rangers 1928 Legend David Meiklejohn signed 8 x 6 vintage photo showing him holding the cup. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. 

From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

93 - Eusebio and Coluna Benfica football legends signed on two 1963 Portugal Football covers. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the 

John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

94 - 2003 Celtic v Blackburn football Match ticket and multiple signed cover. 13 autographs of the Celtic team including Balde, Valogoeren, Petrov, 

Larsson, Lennon. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

95 - Standard Liege v Rangers football 1962. Small page signed by the complete Leige team. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the 

John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

96 - Tottenham v Glasgow Rangers 1980 football FDC, Spurs  team signed by 14 including Daines, Archibald, Falco, Smith, Roberts, Villa, Hoddle, 

Hughton.  Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

97 - Leeds Utd v Celtic 1970 team signed cover. Signed by Leeds team including Bremner, Sprake, Madeley, Cooper, Charlton, Hunter,  Giles, Clarke, 

Jones, Lorimer. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

98 - Liverpool v Celtic Billy Mcneil testimonial team signed cover. 11 Liverpool team autographs including Clemence, Smith, Lindsay, Thomson, Cormack, 

Hughes, Keegan, Hall, Heighway, Toshack, Callagan. Set on descriptive A4 sheet with corner mounts. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

99 - Esther and Abi Ofarim signed 1960s vintage programme signatures on cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

100 - Kenney Jones signed The Golden Stone years a tribute to Brian Jones 2019 tour programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

101 - George Harrison signed Faster Your Love is Forever record sleeve included 45rpm picture disk includes Roger Epperson certificate of authenticity. 

Good condition Est. £400 - 600 

102 - Rod Stewart signed You're the Star picture record sleeve 45 rpm vinyl disc included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Dusty Springfield signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

104 - The Who multi signed 9x5 inch multi signed magazine page includes John Entwistle , Keith Moon, Pete Townsend and a partial Roger Daltrey 

includes a Roger Epperson certificate of authenticity. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

105 - John Entwistle signed 10x8 inch black and white photo image. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

106 - John Entwistle signed 10x8 inch black and white The Who promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

107 - Robert Plant signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

108 - Roy Orbison signed 8x7 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

109 - Bo Diddley signed 5x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

110 - Free (Band) collection includes two items Paul Kossoff signed 4x3 inch approx vintage semi glossy magazine photo trimmed from a programme and 

a 4x3 inch white card signed by  Simon Kirke and Andy Fraser. Paul Francis Kossoff (14 September 1950 - 19 March 1976) was an English guitarist, best 



 

 

known as the co-founder and guitarist for the rock band Free. He was ranked number 51 in Rolling Stone's list of the "100 Greatest Guitarists of All Time". 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

111 - Julie Felix collection includes 1, signed 1966 programme signature on cover and another unsigned vintage programme dated 1965. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

112 - Steve Harley signed Uncovered album sleeve signature on front 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

113 - Yardbirds Band 16x12 mounted signature piece includes multi signed album page , black and white vintage photo and a 1965 Blackpool Pavilion 

ticket signatures include Jim McCarty, Keith Relf, Paul Samwell Smith , Jeff Beck and one other. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

114 - Sean Connery signed 3x2 inch approx album card. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

115 - Peter Blake signed An Alphabet colour 6x4 inch post card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

116 - Ivor Emanuel signed 6x4 album page with mounted theatre ticket  on reverse Jimmy Edwards dedicated to Cuddles. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

117 - Mike and Bernie Winters signed 6x4 album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

118 - Georgie Fame signed 5x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Bobby Moore signed 11x9 inch colour magazine vintage photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

120 - Prince Rainier III of Monaco signed 6x4 colour postcard photo and Grace Kelly Princess of Monaco signed 6x4 colour post card photo. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

121 - Muhammad Ali and Henry Cooper 18x12 inch mounted and framed signature piece includes two signed black and white photos. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 300 

122 - Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Diamonds are Forever obtained in New York at the Carlisle Hotel on September 11, 2005. 

Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

123 - Madonna signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her in role in the musical Evita. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

124 - Pele signed 7x5 inch black and white photo pictured during his time with the New York Cosmos. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

125 - Rajiv Gandhi signed 7x5 approx formal black and white photo dated 1988 with covering Prime Ministerial office letter and original transmittal 

envelope. Gandhi was the 6th Prime Minister of India and assassinated in 1991. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

126 - Neville Chamberlain signed 6x4 illustrated card dated 1938. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Ronald Reagan interesting long vintage ALS dated 5/5/38 saying because the correspondent's is the first letter he has received from China he is 

breaking the studio rules by sending a signed photograph (not present), and also saying he would like to visit China but will wait awhile due to the current 

war with Japan ('maybe I am a coward'). Comes with personalised mailing envelope which is to the same correspondent but assumed to relate to another 

letter or photo as it is post-marked 17/12/38. Was an American politician and actor who served as the 40th president of the United States from 1981 to 

1989. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

128 - Paul McCartney signed Beatles softback book titled Beatles A Private View by Robert Freeman signature on cover 174 pages. Good condition Est. 

£300 - 400 

129 - Albert Finney signed "Scrooge" vintage colour lobby card 71/2 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

130 - Keeley Hawes and Rachel Stirling signed Tipping the Velvet 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

131 - Kirk Douglas signed 10x8 inch "The Big Sky" black and white lobby card 52/163 pin holes around edge image not affected. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

132 - Danny Kaye signed 10x8 inch sepia vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

133 - Bob Hope signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - Tony Hancock signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Gregory Peck signed 6x4 inch Moby Dick vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Jerry Lee Lewis signed What'D I Say music score sheet signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

137 - Fats Domino signed 6x5 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

138 - Roger Hargreaves 10x8 inch Mister Men signature piece includes signed page and colour illustration. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

139 - Tony Benn signed London Economic Summit 1984 signed Royal Mail FDC PM 5 Jun 1984 Llandudno. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - Sadeem Hussein signed Wafaa Alquaid Project Baghdad Iraq FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Fidel Castro signed Aniversario 55 FDC and Extra Cover signed by his son. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

142 - Neil Armstrong signed 4x3 white card. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

143 - Buzz Aldrin signed Unites States in Space FDC PM Huntsville.AL 1971. Good condition Est. £140 - 180 

144 - DeForest Kelley and Nichelle Nichols signed 100 years of going to the pictures Royal Mail FDC Triple PM Star Road London W14 16.4.96. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

145 - Celtic 1937 Lisbon Lions complete team signed 1988 10th ann Celtic v Rangers cover. Ronnie Simpson Goalkeeper, Jim Craig Left back, Billy 

McNeill (captain) Centre half, Willie Wallace Inside right, Bertie Auld Inside left, Bobby Lennox Outside left, Tommy Gemmell Right back, John Clark Left 

half, Bobby Murdoch, Stevie Chalmers, Jimmy Johnstone and Danny McGrain. From the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 300 

146 - Great train Robbery multi signed Metropolitan Police 150th Anniversary FDC signatures include Ronnie Biggs, Buster Edwards and Detective Jack 

Slipper PM 26th Day of September 1979 New Scotland Yard London SW1. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

147 - Diego Maradona signed 7x6 inch colour photo pictured shaking hands with Peter Shilton before the infamous "Hand of God " quarter final for 

Argentina against England in the 1986 world cup finals. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

148 - Michael Caine signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in role in iconic film ZULU. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

149 - Bruce Willis signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured from his role in the film Die Hard. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

150 - Doris Day signed 6x4 inch Calamity Jane black and white post card photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Gal Gadot signed 10x8 inch colour Wonder Woman photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

152 - Ronnie Wood signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

153 - Pamela Anderson signed 10x8 inch Baywatch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

154 - Peter Ustinov signed Centenary of the British Cinema FDC double PM Leicester Square London WC2 16 Apr 96. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

155 - Christopher Lee and one other signed 100 Years of Cinema FDC triple PM 100 years of going to the pictures Ealing London W5 16.4.96. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

156 - J.k Rowling and Daniel Radcliffe signed Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban PHQ card Rowling signature dedicated with Radcliffe on reverse 

of card.PM Goathland North Yorkshire 17.07.07. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

157 - Minder multi signed Great British Comedy Benham FDC includes George Cole, Dennis Waterman, Glyn Edwards and Patrick Malahide Double PM 

Hell's Belles Sheperton Middlesex 23 April 1998. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

158 - Bon Jovi multi signed 12x10 inch overall mounted display includes signed album page and two colour photos. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

159 - James Brown signed 8x6 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

160 - John Travolta signed  13x11 inch overall mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

161 - Leslie Nielsen 13x11 inch overall mounted and framed colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

162 - Rex Harrison signed 14x11 inch overall Dr Dolittle vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Charlie Drake signed 8x5 inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

164 - Ben E King signed London 45 rpm record sleeve includes vinyl record for the song I Have Nothing. Good condition Est. £1500 - 2000 

165 - Queen Elizabeth II multi signed vintage 1957 RAC visitors book includes rare signatures such as Queen Elizabeth II, Prince Philip Duke of 

Edinburgh, Louis Mountbatten, 1st Earl Mountbatten of Burma , John Moore-Brabazon, 1st Baron Brabazon of Tara, William Rootes, 1st Baron Rootes 

plus many other interesting signatures from the visit. Good condition Est. £800 - 1200 

166 - Richard Nixon signed TLS dated November 1, 1968, interesting content on Washington D.C headed paper comes with original mailing envelope. 

Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

167 - Keith Richards signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

168 - Keith Richards signed Rolling Stone vintage magazine dated May 27, 2010, signature on cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

169 - Billy Fury signed Love or Money record sleeve includes 45 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

170 - Billy J Kramer show vintage theatre programme dated 1st June 1964. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

171 - John Entwistle and Sting signed The Who Summer of 79 vintage programme signatures on front and back cover. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

172 - David Bowie signed colour magazine 11x8 inch page. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

173 - Ringo Starr signed 11x9 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

174 - Ringo Starr signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

175 - Mick Jagger signed 11x9 inch colour magazine page signature slightly faded. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

176 - Elton John signed Lucy in the Sky with Diamonds record sleeve vinyl not included. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

177 - Small Faces multi signed 15x9 inch overall colour vintage magazine page includes Ronnie Lane, Kenney Jones and Steve Marriot on reverse side. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

178 - The Kinks multi signed 14x10 colour magazine photo page includes Peter Quaife, Dave Davies, Ray Davies and Mike Avory. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

179 - Yoko Ono signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

180 - Paul McCartney signed Wings Greatest Hits album sleeve includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

181 - Rolling Stones multi signed album record sleeve includes Mick Jagger, Charlie Watts and Keth Richards signatures a little faded seem to have tape 

over top to avoid further fading. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

182 - Peter and Gordon signed vintage EMI representative Business card signatures on reverse. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

183 - Richard Kiel signed 6x4 inch limited edition Planet Hollywood Making it Big in the Movies promo card No 28. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - TV, Film and Music autograph book collection includes some great signatures such as Sandie Shaw, Jimmy Young, Englebert Humperdink, Ernie 

Wise, Eric Morecambe, Clive James, Barbara Windsor, Harry Secombe, Roy Castle plus other great names. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

185 - Historical, TV and Sport  1940S autograph book collection includes some fantastic signatures such as Clement Atlee, Tommy Trinder, Fred Emney, 

Tommy Lawton, Billy Steel, Middlesbrough F.C 1957 multi signed page, Middlesbrough F.C 1947-48 multi signed page, Stoke City 1947, Chelsea, Derby 

County, Liverpool plus other great signatures from the 1940s. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

186 - West Ham United autograph book collection includes Hammer legends such as Bobby Moore (2), Geoff Hurst, Clyde Best, Frank Lampard Snr, 

Ronnie Boyce, Trevor Brooking, Billy Bonds  plus other West Ham greats. Good condition Est. £140 - 180 

187 - TV, Film and Sport collection autograph book collection includes some great signatures such as Charles Hawtrey, Judith Bradshaw, Leslie 

Crowther, Stan Stennett, Brian Close, Stuart Surridge, Tony Mercer, Harry Gordon, Peter West plus other signatures. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

188 - Johnny Weissmuller signed 7x5 inch Tarzan sepia vintage photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

189 - Edward G Robinson signed 7x5 inch sepia vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

190 - Planet of the Apes 16x15 inch mounted signature piece includes Charlton Heston, Kim Hunter and Roddy McDowell signed album pages and colour 

photo from the iconic film series. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

191 - The Shadows multi signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo includes Hank Marvin, Bruce Welch and Bruce Bennett. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

192 - Stewart Granger signed 6x4 inch black and white postcard promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

193 - Stewart Granger signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

194 - Bob Hope signed 7x5 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

195 - Diana Dors signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

196 - Julie Andrews signed 5x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

197 - Dame Alicia Markova signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

198 - Ingrid Bergman signed 7x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 



 

 

199 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

200 - The Shadows multi signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo includes Hank Marvin, Bruce Welch and Bruce Bennett and one other. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

201 - Denholm Elliott signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

202 - Maggie Smith signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

203 - Jeremy Beadle signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

204 - Admiral Sir A. Berkeley Milne (1855-1938) ALS dated 18th May 1909 to Rear Admiral Arthur Morrell interesting content on H.M.S King Edward VII 

2nd Division Home Fleet headed paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Sir Arthur Harris signed Marshal of the Royal Air Force commerative flown FDC PM 60th Anniversary of No 50 squadron 15 May 76 British Forces 

1531 Postal Service. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

206 - Sir Arthur Harris 18x14 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes  ALS ,Original mailing envelope , vintage black and white photo 

and RAF wings badge all displayed to a high standard. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

207 - Sophus Williams vintage portrait cards includes 3 in total featuring Thomas Moore, Ludwig Uhland and Jean Jacques Rousseau printed signatures 

dating back to the late 1800s. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

208 - Adolf Hitler vintage 1935 cigarette card Sammelwerk Nr 15 picture series. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

209 - Erwin Rommel collection includes two 8x6 black and white photos and the original photo still of one of the photos. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

210 - Wing Commander Robert Roland Stanford Tuck copy of Pilots Flying log hardback cover with initials fantastic item featuring all his flight missions 

during World War II. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

211 - WWII Grp Cpt Sir Douglas Bader and Wg Cmr Laddie Lucas signed hardback book titled Flying Colours The Epic Story of Douglas Bader 

signatures on the inside title page. 303 pages. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

212 - WWII Hauptmann Wilhelm Johnen multi signed hardback book titled Duel Under the Stars includes inside 16 RAF and Luftwaffe signed photos 

affixed to pages includes Gunther Barr, Ivor Broom, Wolfgang Falck, Hermann Greiner, Hajo Herrmann, George Parry, Werner Hoffmann, Charles 

Patterson, Hans Joachim Jabs, George Ralston, Peter Spoden, George Woodman and Paul Zorner. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

213 - WWII Major Pat Reid, Jack Champ and Colin Burges signed hardback book titled The Diggers of Colditz signatures on the inside page limited 

edition 141/160. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

214 - WWII Grp Cpt Sir Douglas Bader signed hardback book Reach for the Sky book plate attached to inside title page 383 pages. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 80 

215 - WWII Battle of Britain the Photographic Kaleidoscope multi signed hardback book includes Lady Bader, Air Cmr Brothers, Wg Cmr Pushman, Sq 

Ldr Thorogood, Sq Ldr Morfill, Fl Lt Jones, Fl Lt Parkin and Mr J Milne all on the insider title page. 179 pages. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

216 - WWII Men of the Battle of Britain 60th Anniversary Edition multi signed book includes Wg Cmr Tom Neil, Fl Lt Robin Morton McTaggart, Sq Ldr 

Nigel Rose ,Wg Cmr Pat Barthropp and Tony Iveson on bookplate affixed to inside page. 584 pages. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

217 - WWII Grp Cpt Sir Douglas Bader signed hardback book a biography of the legendary World War II fighter pilot signature on bookplate affixed to 

inside title page. 252 pages. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

218 - WWII/NASA  Oscar Holderer signed hardback book titled From Nazis to Nasa the Life of Wernher von Braun signature on bookplate inside title 

page. 368 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

219 - WWII Roy Marlow MM signed hardback book titled Beyond the Wire One man's remarkable POW escapes signature on the inside title page. 158 

pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

220 - WWII Richard Todd, Sgt Eric Quinney and one other signed Filming the Dambusters hardback book signatures affixed to inside title page. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

221 - RAF multi signed hardback book titled Vulcan 607 signature on inside title page include Sir Michael Beetham, Simon Baldwin, Martin Withers and 

Bob Tuxford. 447 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

222 - WWII multi signed limited edition  hardback book titled Footprints on the Sands of Time RAF Bomber Command Prisoners of War in Germany 1939-

45 includes 13 veteran signatures such as T Wilson 192 Sqn, D Brown 428 sqn, GH Cross 35 sqn, A Cassey 77 sqn, T Eules 10 sqn, R Churchill 144 

sqn, W Morrison 103 sqn, K Rees 150 Sqn plus many more veteran signatures. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

223 - WWII multi signed limited edition  hardback book titled The Dambuster Raid A German View includes 5 veterans signatures Dave Shannon, Johnnie 

Johnson, Dudley Heal and Basil Feneron on the inside title page no 5 of only 5 copies. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

224 - WWII multi signed hardback book titled Born Leader the story of Guy Gibson VC includes 10 veteran signatures includes Dudley Heal DFM, 

Douglas Webb, Frank Appleby, Richard James, Bernard Kent, Ron Barton, Harold Roddis, J R Waite, Richard Todd and Alan Cooper signatures on 

bookplate inside page number 272/617. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

225 - WWII multi signed hardback book titled Born Leader the story of Guy Gibson VC includes 6 raid veteran signatures such as Johnnie Johnson, Les 

Munro, Grant McDonald, Ken Lucas and Ray Grayston all included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

226 - Charlies Lindbergh signed Col Chas A Lindbergh farewell Air Mail Flight Milwaukee to St Louis February 20-21, 1928, carried post card inscribed 

Lindy often used by him to people he knew rare item. Good condition Est. £500 - 1000 

227 - Charles Bronson signed greetings card with illustrations and signed by the notorious criminal. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

228 - Frank Sinatra collection includes signed  12x9 inch overall framed colour photo and two vintage VHS videos titled The Tribute Sinatra a man and his 

music and The Tribute Sinatra and Friends. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 
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